
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$484.57

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

If Paid By

If Paid By

$99.23

  CURRENT

N LAKE CNTY HOSP
LAKE CO WATER AUTH

  CAPITAL OUTLAY
LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT

01/22/2003

01/22/2003

TOWN OF ASTATULA

2002  Paid Real Estate

2002  Paid Real Estate

000A

000A

99.23

1787149

1787149

5.9170

0.4620
0.4819

0.5289
2.5000

2.0000

Paid

Paid

6.3950

1.0000

Jan 31, 2003

Jan 31, 2003

19,982
19,982
19,982
19,982

19,982

19,982
19,982

19,982

2002-6061248

2002-6061248

99.23

$474.88

$474.88

118.23

STEFFENS STEVEN T
13409 W DELAWARE AVE
ASTATULA, FL    34705

STEFFENS STEVEN T
13409 W DELAWARE AVE
ASTATULA, FL    34705

F043   FIRE/RESCUE RESID

2920260100-00D-01505

2920260100-00D-01505

19.2848

 13411 DELAWARE AVE

ASTATULA BEG 200 FT E OF NW COR OF
LOT 15, BLK D, RUN E 100 FT, S 130 FT, W
100 FT, N TO POB

 13411 DELAWARE AVE

ASTATULA BEG 200 FT E OF NW COR OF LOT
15, BLK D, RUN E 100 FT, S 130 FT, W 100 FT,
N TO POB

127.78

Receipt #

Receipt #

39.96

19.98
9.63
9.23

49.96
10.57

19,982
19,982

19,982
0
0

19,982
19,982

19,982
19,982 0

0
0

0
0
0

$385.34

19,982




