DAVID W. JORDAN LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

2002 Paid Real Estate

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
2920260100-00D-01505		1787149	000A

STEFFENS STEVEN T 13409 W DELAWARE AVE ASTATULA, FL 34705 13411 DELAWARE AVE

ASTATULA BEG 200 FT E OF NW COR OF LOT 15, BLK D, RUN E 100 FT, S 130 FT, W 100 FT, N TO POB

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES					
TAXING AUTHORITY	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMT	TAXABLE VALUE	MILLAGE RATE	TAXES LEVIED
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL	19,982	0	19,982	5.9170	118.23
AMBULANCE MSTU	19,982	0	19,982	0.5289	10.57
TOWN OF ASTATULA	19,982	0	19,982	2.5000	49.96
ST JOHNS WATER MGMT	19,982	0	19,982	0.4620	9.23
LAKE CO WATER AUTH	19,982	0	19,982	0.4819	9.63
N LAKE CNTY HOSP	19,982	0	19,982	1.0000	19.98
LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD					
CAPITAL OUTLAY	19,982	0	19,982	2.0000	39.96
CURRENT	19,982	0	19,982	6.3950	127.78
			TOTAL:	19.2848	\$385.34

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS		
LEVYING AUTHORITY	RATE	AMOUNT
F043 FIRE/RESCUE RESID	99.23	99.23
NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:		

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS: \$484.57

Please Pay \$0.00	If Paid By	Jan 31, 2003		
	Please Pay	\$0.00		

Paid 01/22/2003 Receipt # 2002-6061248 \$474.88

DAVID W. JORDAN

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 2002 Paid Real Estate

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

If Paid By Jan 31, 2003 Please Pay \$0.00 13411 DELAWARE AVE

STEFFENS STEVEN T 13409 W DELAWARE AVE ASTATULA, FL 34705

ASTATULA BEG 200 FT E OF NW COR OF LOT 15, BLK D, RUN E 100 FT, S 130 FT, W 100 FT, N TO POB

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
2920260100-00D-01505		1787149	000A